Dimensioni
Dimensions

Dimensioni imballo
Packaging dimensions

Peso netto
Net weight

Capacita netta
Net capacity

Temperatura d'esercizio
Working temperature

Gas refrigerante
Gas

Collaudo
Test details

Assorbimento elettrico
Absorbed power

Alimentazione
Power supply

TFO4EKOSGAL

(LxPxH)(cm)
(LxPxH)(cm)
Kg
Lt
°C
GAS

°C/RH

V-P-Hz

210 x 70 x 95/102

215x74x110

90

620

0/+10

R452A

+40/60 %

45

230 -1-50/60
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